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Senior Manager: 
 

Organization: Citigroup Global Markets Inc. 
Contact Name: Peter Zagrobelny 
Contact Number: (718) 248-6874 
Contact Email Address: pz49023@imcnam.ssmb.com 
Alternate Contact Number: (855) 644-7252  

Co-Managers: 
Organization: Bank of America Merrill 

Lynch 
Contact Name: Tyson Moore 
Contact Number: 1-800-937-0236 

 
Organization: Morgan Stanley 
Contact Name: Christi Edwards 
Contact Number: 615-298-6554 
Alternate Contact Number: 800-228-8517 

 
Organization: Wells Fargo 
Contact Name: Wells Fargo 
Contact Number: 866-287-3221 
 
 

 

Selling Group: 

Organization: Avondale Partners LLC 
Contact Name: Richard Sale 
Contact Number: (615) 312-7150 
Contact Email Address: rsale@avondalepartnersllc.com 

 

Organization: FTN Financial Capital 
Markets 

Contact Name: Dan Botto 
Contact Number: (901) 818-6166 
Contact Email Address: djbotto@ftbadvisors.com 
Alternate Contact Number: (888) 751-1836 
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General Obligation Bonds, 2016 Series A 
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Selling Group (continued): 
 

Organization: Harvestons Securities 
Contact Name: Morgan Bassey 
Contact Number: (303) 832-8887 ext 360 
Contact Email Address: morgan@harvestons.com 
Contact Name: Brandy Johnson-Ward 
Contact Number: brandy.ward@harvestons.com 
Contact Email Address: 901-230-4597 

 

Organization: J.J.B. Hilliard 
Contact Name: Wilson Robinson 
Contact Number: (615) 690-2207 
Contact Email Address: wrobinson@hilliard.com 

 

Organization: Robert W. Baird 
Contact Name: Drew Kanyer 
Contact Number: (414) 765-7331 

 

Organization: Duncan Williams 
Contact Name: Angela Himelright 
Contact Number: (901) 260 6819 
Contact Email Address: aphimelright@duncanw.com 

 

Organization: Stephens Inc. 
Contact Name: Jay Heath - Underwriting 
Contact Number: (501) 377-3448 
Contact Email Address: jheath@stephens.com 
 
 

 
 
 

Organization: Fidelity Capital Markets 
Contact Name: Fidelity Capital Markets 
Contact Number: 800-460-5848 
Contact Email Address: www.fidelity.com/newissuemunis 
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